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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1991/48-continued

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. 191

Tariff
Item

Description of Goods

Name and Address
of Applicant

Part

Ref.

Appn.
Ref.
No.

*Category
of
Appn.

9501.00.00

9501.00.00

9501.00.00

9609.90.39

CURRENT APPROVAL

Plastic toy cars and trucks, pushalong
REQUESTED APPROVAL

Plastic toy cars, trucks and pushalong trains

Toy baby doll strollers

Terpentine soluble art crayons

PO Box 1387
AUCKLAND

Sky Customs Agency
C/- D R Williams
Tariff Consultant

PO Box 6667

Te Aro

WELLINGTON

Sky Customs Agency
C/- D R Williams
Tariff Consultant

PO Box 6667

Te Aro

WELLINGTON

Draw Art Supplies Ltd
C/- C V Jones & Co Ltd
PO Box 59-208
AUCKLAND

99

99

99

99

985118G

986664H

986665F

986656G

VA

VA

. Category of Application: A - Application for Approval

VA - Application for Variation of Approval
WA - Application for Withdrawal of Approval
RUC - Revocation of Unused Concession

+ - Denotes amendment or addition

Dated at Wellington this 12th day of December 1991.

V.A. MANKS, Executive Officer.



