Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1991/48-continued

Tariff Item	Description of Goo	ds			Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
					PO Box 1387 AUCKLAND			
9501.00.00	CURRENT APPROVAL							
	Plastic toy cars and trucks, pushalong					99	985118G	VA
9501.00.00								
	Plastic toy cars,	trucks	and pu	shalong trains	Sky Customs Agency C/- D R Williams Tariff Consultant PO Box 6667 Te Aro WELLINGTON	99	986664Н	VA
9501.00.00	Toy baby doll strollers				Sky Customs Agency C/- D R Williams Tariff Consultant PO Box 6667 Te Aro WELLINGTON	99	986665F	A
9609.90.39 Terpentine soluble art crayons					Draw Art Supplies Ltd C/- C V Jones & Co Ltd PO Box 59-208 AUCKLAND	99	986656G	A
• Catego	ry of Application:	A VA WA RUC +	- - -	Application for Appr Application for Vari Application for With Revocation of Unused Denotes amendment or	ation of Approval drawal of Approval Concession			

Dated at Wellington this 12th day of December 1991.

V.A. MANKS, Executive Officer.